B/A-5001-C
1957 CONVERTIBLE
BODY TO FRAME PAD KIT

"1 14 x 2-1/2 x 2-V2 Souare Rusger PAD
'1 3116 x 2-1/2 x 2-U/2 Square Russer PAD

1 3/8 - 16 x 2-1/2" Hex Heap BoLt
1 Seeciat Hex Lock WASHER .
SHim As ReQp 1-3/4" x 1-3/4" CARDBOARD SHiMs |
1 3/8 - 16 Cace NuT

—-— & ~—— FRONT

' 1 3/8"-16 x 3-1/2" Hex Heap Bout
1 Sr=ciaL Hex Lock WASHER
‘ ¥ i72% x3 x 2-U/2" Square Russer P;
i T 3/8 - 16 Cace Nurt
1 3/8 - 16" x 2-1/2" Hex Heap Bout
1 SpeciaL Hex Lock WASHER
Suim As ReQD 1-3/4 x 1-3/4° CARDBOARD SHIMS

1 2-3/8" Srnoutper BoLT
1 9/16" Lock WASHER

1 1-7/8 OD. FLAT WASHER 1 3/8 - 16 x 2-1/2" Hex Heap BoLt 1 3/8 - 16 Cace Nurt
1 5/16" x 2" OD. Rouno Russer Pap 1 Speciat Hex Lock WASHER

2 V4 x 2-1/2" x 2-1/2 Souare Russer Pap Sawenai it Did  x 1 T SOl i ETAR e

1 2" x 2" SQUARE METAL WASHER Srim As REgiD 1-3/4 x 1-3/4 CARDBOARD SHIMS

1 T OD. FLAT WASHER - 71 3/8"- 16 Cace Nur

1 7/16" Hex NuTt



